Copyright© 2005. All rights reserved. This document may not be reproduced or transmitted in whole or part without permission of Dynasound, Inc.
FEATURES
• Analog soundmasking generator
• One or two channel configurations
• Three soundmasking spectra: Pink, White, and
Superwhite
• Low pass filter with variable cutoff frequency
selection

Power: 120 Volt, 60 Hz, fused.  See listing above for specific model.
Finish: Black with gold silk screening.  Metal side panels for shelf mount, or black "L" adapters for rack mount.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DS1010R, DS1010S - Soundmasking Conditioner.
Shipping weight: 16 lbs.
DS1011R, DS1011S - Soundmasking Conditioner/
Mixer.
Shipping weight: 16 lbs.
DS1012R, DS1012S - Soundmasking Conditioner/
Mixer/ Amplifier
Shipping weight: 22 lbs.
DS1013R, DS1013S - Soundmasking Conditioner/
Amplifier
Shipping weight: 21 lbs.
DS1014R, DS1014S - Two Channel Soundmasking
Conditioner.
Shipping weight: 16 lbs.
Note:
R suffix denotes rack mount unit